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1 991395 Abdullah Khan Banat khan 3.71 0 4 87.08 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
2 991278 Muhammad Kamal Muhammad Qurash 465 0 550 84.55 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
3 992484 Atif Shah latif shah 3.14 0 4 74.25 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
4 994980 Fazl Ullah Saif Ud Din 3.11 0 4 73.58 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
5 993656 Seema Anjum BANG ROSHT 396 0 550 72 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
6 992594 Kalsoom Khan Khan Bakhsh Marwat 391 0 550 71.09 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
7 993868 Afnan Raza Raza Khan 389 0 550 70.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
8 991495 Sana Gul Syed Sajawal Shah 388 0 550 70.55 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
9 991715 Rabia Noushed Noushed khan 386 0 550 70.18 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected

10 994305 Sara Riaz Muhammad Riaz 385 0 550 70 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
11 993846 Mahnoor Jabbar Abdul Jabbar 384 0 550 69.82 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
12 993858 Muhammad Daud Saad Ullah Khan 360 20 550 69.09 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
13 993739 Habiba Sardar Laiq Sardar 380 0 550 69.09 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
14 992757 Anila Nazim NAZIM UD DIN KHAN 378 0 550 68.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
15 994614 Shawal Khattak Muhammad Hayat Khan 377 0 550 68.55 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
16 995449 Muhammad Mohsin Khan Noor Zada 376 0 550 68.36 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
17 991037 Muhammad Usman Aslam khan 372 0 550 67.64 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
18 992197 Hina Ishaq Muhammad Ishaq Khalil 372 0 550 67.64 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
19 993159 Muhammad Usman Khan EID MUHAMMAD 368 0 550 66.91 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
20 992185 Muhammad Ali Khan EID MUHAMMAD 368 0 550 66.91 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
21 993789 Sana Ullah Rizwan ullah 367 0 550 66.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected

22 991551 Hifza Afridi Muhammad Nooran Afridi 367 0 550 66.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected

23 995634 Hafiz Zohib Hafiz Tofil 367 0 550 66.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
24 991713 Waseem Sajjad Abdul samad Khan 366 0 550 66.55 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
25 992381 Atta Hussain badshah wazir 2.79 0 4 66.38 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
26 994915 Maryam Jumakhan jumakhan 362 0 550 65.82 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
27 992485 Ameer Hamza Nadir Shah 361 0 550 65.64 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
28 994366 Irum Nisar Nisar Muhammad 361 0 550 65.64 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
29 994550 Alina Afridi Naseer Ud Din Afridi 359 0 550 65.27 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
30 992483 Muhammad Hassan Nisar Ahmad 2.72 0 4 64.8 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
31 993114 Fawad Ali Farzand Ali 356 0 550 64.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
32 992962 Saqib Alam Gul Alam 354 0 550 64.36 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
33 993010 Darya Khan Ghulam Qadar  Khan 353 0 550 64.18 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
34 991557 Akash Khan Firdous Khan 353 0 550 64.18 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
35 992194 Muhammad Rehan Arif Arif Gul 353 0 550 64.18 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
36 994077 Saira Bibi Dil Afroza 349 0 550 63.45 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected

37 991571 Aamir Faheem Muhammad Naib Din Khan 349 0 550 63.45 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected

38 992442 Saiqa Naqeeb Naqeeb Ullah 348 0 550 63.27 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
39 992846 Hira Khan Khattak Tasneem Nawab 348 0 550 63.27 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
40 991783 Sabbah Bibi Gohar Zaman 347 0 550 63.09 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
41 993176 Fawad Rahman Rahman Gul 347 0 550 63.09 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
42 993793 Irfan Ullah Asal Deen 346 0 550 62.91 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
43 992876 Adil Khan Shahidullah 345 0 550 62.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
44 992156 Sundas Gul Niamat gul 345 0 550 62.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
45 992538 Gul Faraz Khan MALIK ISAM KHAN 344 0 550 62.55 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
46 993323 Ihsan Ullah ASLAM KHAN 343 0 550 62.36 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
47 991885 Muhammad Adnan muhammad aslam 342 0 550 62.18 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
48 991098 Hifsa Bibi Hamid ullah khan 341 0 550 62 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
49 991903 Abdul Ghaffar Rahim Ullah 340 0 550 61.82 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
50 992553 Abdul Wahab GUL MARDAN 340 0 550 61.82 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
51 993669 Maham Sajjad ASIF SAJJAD 339 0 550 61.64 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
52 993995 Saddam Hussain qaiser khan 338 0 550 61.45 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
53 993501 Abdul Wakeel Khan Noor Ullah Khan 338 0 550 61.45 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
54 992393 Raza Ullah Habib Ullah 337 0 550 61.27 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
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1 993002 Muhammad Yousaf Saadullah khan 336 0 550 61.09 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
2 994963 Sidra . Miskeen Khan 335 0 550 60.91 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
3 991164 Iqra Siddique ADIL SIDDIQUE 335 0 550 60.91 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
4 991803 Muhammad Abbas Muhammad Ilyas 335 0 550 60.91 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
5 994245 Naseeb Gul Faqir Shah 425 0 700 60.71 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
6 993542 Noman Ijaz Iftikhar Uddin 333 0 550 60.55 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
7 992468 Muhammad Kashan Fazal Shah 2.53 0 4 60.53 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
8 994341 Iqra Noor Noor Muhammad Khan 331 0 550 60.18 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
9 991938 Ali Yar Khan BAKHTIAR  KHAN 331 0 550 60.18 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting

10 993738 Muhammad Jawad Muhammad hussain 330 0 550 60 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
11 993496 Ahsan Khan Muslim Khan 330 0 550 60 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
12 993467 Muhammad Taimoor Shah HAYAT KHAN 330 0 550 60 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
13 993174 Muhammad Zubair Khan HAJI ATTA ULLAH KHAN 330 0 550 60 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
14 993051 Khalil Khan sawab khan 330 0 550 60 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
15 992567 Sana Ullah Khan jehan zeb 330 0 550 60 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
16 992478 Shumaila Fiaz Faiz Ullah Khan 330 0 550 60 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
17 992032 Kulsoom Afridi Nasir Khan 330 0 550 60 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
18 995032 Waqas Khan muhammad nazeef khan 330 0 550 60 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
19 991665 Muhammad Shoaib rehmat ullah khan 330 0 550 60 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
20 995179 Salman Umar Muhammad Umar Khan 324 0 550 58.91 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
21 992589 Ubaid Ur Rahman INAYAT KHAN 304 20 550 58.91 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
22 993704 Imtiaz Ali Charag Uddin 324 0 550 58.91 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
23 994057 Kashmala Fayaz Ali fayaz ali 324 0 550 58.91 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
24 992834 Muhammad Inamullah Jan Niqab Gul 323 0 550 58.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
25 993122 Asim Khan Ghulam Ali 323 0 550 58.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
26 991725 Mahnoor Dilawar Dilawar Khan bangash 323 0 550 58.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
27 992412 Irfan Ullah Ali Baas Khan 323 0 550 58.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
28 991134 Shabir Shah Anwar shah 322 0 550 58.55 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
29 992980 Salar Khan Afridi Derya Khan 321 0 550 58.36 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
30 992997 Noman Khan Qayum Khan 321 0 550 58.36 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
31 993152 Amara Amara NASEER KHAN 321 0 550 58.36 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
32 991696 Usman Ghani Ahmad Jan 321 0 550 58.36 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
33 995076 Muhammad Kamran Muhammad Jamil 319 0 550 58 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
34 993526 Farishta Younas Younas Jan 319 0 550 58 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
35 992764 Ansar Nisar Jan Nisar 319 0 550 58 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
36 992469 Masood Salam ghulam nabi 319 0 550 58 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
37 992019 Aitizaz Khna liaqat ali 319 0 550 58 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
38 991236 Ikram Ullah gul nazir khan 319 0 550 58 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting

39 992242 Muhammad Mussadiq Khan Gohar Ali 318 0 550 57.82 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting

40 993718 Nabeela Nabeela Saif Ur Rahman 318 0 550 57.82 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
41 994872 Hafiza Mahnoor Shakeel Muhammad Shakeel 317 0 550 57.64 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
42 991474 Taufeeq Altaf ALTAF HUSSAIN 316 0 550 57.45 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
43 991019 Farah Javed Javed Ahmad 315 0 550 57.27 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
44 993007 Kamran Ullah Jan FARMAN ULLAH JAN 315 0 550 57.27 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
45 992901 Rabia Maqbool Maqbool Arshad 314 0 550 57.09 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
46 994256 Sunbal Gul Khattak Munawar Khan 456 0 800 57 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
47 994767 Needa Tehreem Muhammad Tariq 313 0 550 56.91 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
48 992984 Muhammad Kashif Muhammad Yousaf 311 0 550 56.55 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
49 991227 Abbas Yaqoob YAQOOB KHAN 310 0 550 56.36 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
50 994416 Shabina Afridi Rizwan Ullah Afridi 310 0 550 56.36 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
51 991428 Muhammad Sadiq Saad Ullah Khan 310 0 550 56.36 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
52 994065 Shehr Yar Khan Ghulam Ishaq Khan 310 0 550 56.36 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
53 990972 Adil Rehman GUL MAR JAN 309 0 550 56.18 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
54 992061 Rehan Safi AKHTAR GUL 309 0 550 56.18 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
55 991427 Mehmood Ul Hassan Noor Shad Khan 308 0 550 56 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
56 992939 Shahana Shah shah hussain 308 0 550 56 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
57 991390 Karishma Parveen MOmtaz ahmad khan 307 0 550 55.82 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
58 994778 Wahaj Uddin Noor Samand 307 0 550 55.82 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
59 993130 Imrana Rasool ghulam rasool 307 0 550 55.82 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
60 992695 Hafiza Tahammul Khalil Khalil Khan 307 0 550 55.82 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
61 991876 Nazeer Ahmad Sher Zarin 305 0 550 55.45 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
62 991794 Sajid Sabir Bangash Haji Sabir Khan 305 0 550 55.45 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
63 994806 Muhammad Junaid Alam Abdul Ghafar 305 0 550 55.45 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
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64 993321 Muhammad Taimur Khan Munawar Khan 305 0 550 55.45 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
65 993215 Abdu Rasheed Abdur Rahman 305 0 550 55.45 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
66 993568 Fatima Gul Fayaz Ali 304 0 550 55.27 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
67 991750 Usmar Din Mir Kazim 304 0 550 55.27 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
68 992793 Qaisar Iqbal muhammad iqbal 304 0 550 55.27 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
69 994337 Zahid Ullah HAMID ULLAH KHAN 304 0 550 55.27 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
70 991658 Aliya . Abbas Khan 304 0 550 55.27 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
71 992114 Hafiza Hafsa MUHAMMAD IQBAL 284 20 550 55.27 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
72 994885 Adil Shah HILAL SAID 303 0 550 55.09 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
73 991239 Usman Ghani Muhib gul 303 0 550 55.09 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
74 993715 Hamza Ahmed naseerahmed 303 0 550 55.09 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
75 992866 Raheem Ullah Tariq usman 303 0 550 55.09 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
76 992090 Bushra Aziz aziz ur rahman 302 0 550 54.91 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
77 993433 Mehran Hussain mumtaz hussain 302 0 550 54.91 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
78 994427 Muhammad Saleem Juma khan 302 0 550 54.91 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
79 993427 Yasir Ali Muhammad Nawaz Khan 302 0 550 54.91 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
80 994895 Abdur Rahman Abdul Aleem 301 0 550 54.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
81 993855 Muhammad Sannan Khan Pervaiz Khan 301 0 550 54.73 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
82 992355 Abid Kaleem Fazli Rahman 301 0 550 54.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
83 991333 Zia Ullah Imran ullah 300 0 550 54.55 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
84 991493 Muhammad Sohail Muhammad Yahya 300 0 550 54.55 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
85 991947 Farhat Ullah Javed Iqbal 300 0 550 54.55 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
86 992244 Abdul Majid Bahramand 300 0 550 54.55 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
87 992464 Basit Iqbal Iqbal  Ahmad Shah 300 0 550 54.55 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
88 994049 Imtiaz Alam Muhammad Rafiq 300 0 550 54.55 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting

89 995021 Syed Shahzad Ahmad Shah Abdur Razaq 300 0 550 54.55 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting

90 993207 Zeeshan Ahmad Muhammad Yousaf 299 0 550 54.36 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
91 992198 Muhammad Hamza Sallah Uddin 299 0 550 54.36 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
92 995629 Shahid Zaman Sher Zaman  Khan 298 0 550 54.18 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
93 993572 Rafi Ullah Shamshad Khan 298 0 550 54.18 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
94 991834 Uzair Ullah SHAFIULLAH 297 0 550 54 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
95 995050 Wisal Ahmad Barkat Ahmad 297 0 550 54 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
96 991486 Fatima Khan Rehmat Jamal Khattak 296 0 550 53.82 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
97 993405 Soofia Muhammadyaqoob Khalid Mahmood 296 0 550 53.82 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
98 992736 Abu Baker Said said jan 295 0 550 53.64 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
99 994601 Hassan Sajjad Sajjad Muhammad 295 0 550 53.64 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting

100 994901 Sadam Hussain Afsar Khan 293 0 550 53.27 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
101 995106 Nazakat Ullah Muhammad Ilyas Khan 293 0 550 53.27 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
102 992657 Syed Babar Ali Shah Javid Ali Shah 293 0 550 53.27 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
103 995262 Hanif Ullah Shakir Ullah 293 0 550 53.27 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
104 991027 Nabeel Shahzad Lihaz Gul 293 0 550 53.27 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
105 993474 Aqib Khan Ghayas Uddin 2.2 0 4 53.1 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
106 994981 Afrasiyab Khan Parwanat khan 292 0 550 53.09 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
107 994942 Muhammad Amir Ghani Sarwar 292 0 550 53.09 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
108 991941 Arbab Zubair Khan Pervez Khan 292 0 550 53.09 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
109 993432 Munir Hassan NASEEM HASSAN 291 0 550 52.91 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
110 992530 Saif Ullah akhtar jan 290 0 550 52.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
111 994262 Shahzad Urrahman Wali Muhammad 290 0 550 52.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
112 992599 Salman Khan Surat khan 290 0 550 52.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
113 994678 Khizar Hayat Afridi Muhammad Ilyas Afridi 290 0 550 52.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting

114 995657 Muhammad Abbas Roghani Muhammad saeed 290 0 550 52.73 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting

115 995019 Nimra Naseem Naseem AHmad 290 0 550 52.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
116 992537 Waheeda Bibi Ali Muhammad 2.18 0 4 52.65 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
117 991845 Naeem Shahzad Shahzad Gul 289 0 550 52.55 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
118 991812 Rashid Fazal Fazal Malik 289 0 550 52.55 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
119 994073 Abid Ur Rahman Khalil ur Rahman 288 0 550 52.36 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
120 992392 Saleem Ullah Aurangzeb Khan 287 0 550 52.18 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
121 991104 Irfan Ullah gul tar jan 417 0 800 52.13 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
122 992453 Maqsood Ahmad Jan Mehboob Ur Rehman 286 0 550 52 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
123 994845 Hanif Ullah Mokamin Khan 2.15 0 4 51.98 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
124 991024 Muhammad Rehan Ullah Raza Ullah 285 0 550 51.82 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
125 994964 Zia Ullah Amir Faqir 285 0 550 51.82 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
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126 994804 Barkat Ali Shah zulfiqar ali shah 285 0 550 51.82 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
127 994162 Muhammad Altaf Muhammad janan 285 0 550 51.82 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
128 994989 Tufail Ahmad Akhtar Muhammad 284 0 550 51.64 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
129 992514 Muhammad Faisal Raza Dilawar Khan 283 0 550 51.45 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
130 995321 Abdur Rehman Aurangzeb Khan 283 0 550 51.45 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
131 992896 Syed Wali Sayed syed Gulab Hussain 283 0 550 51.45 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
132 995618 Muhammad Kamran MUHAMMAD REHAN 282 0 550 51.27 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
133 995563 Siraj Ul Islam gul muhammad khan 511 0 1000 51.1 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
134 992727 Muhammad Arif sanober khan 281 0 550 51.09 4 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
135 992524 Nadir Nawaz Muhammad Iqbal 281 0 550 51.09 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
136 993809 Ahmad Syed khan syed 281 0 550 51.09 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
137 995182 Abid Ullah Fazal Ghani 280 0 550 50.91 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
138 993089 Abdul Waheed Khan Abdul Hamid 280 0 550 50.91 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
139 993958 Shafqat Hussain saeed ur rehman 279 0 550 50.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
140 993150 Zaheer Udin Baber INAYAT ULLAH KHAN 279 0 550 50.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
141 993298 Fatima Firdous Firdous Khan 279 0 550 50.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
142 991920 Muhammad Asim Noor Khan 278 0 550 50.55 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
143 992739 Afrasiab Khan Orakzai Amjad Hussain 278 0 550 50.55 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
144 992176 Tariq Khan maqbool alam 277 0 550 50.36 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
145 993878 Shahid Amin Ashraf Amin Shah 277 0 550 50.36 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
146 994558 Asif Ahmad Khan GHULAM RASOOL 277 0 550 50.36 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
147 993393 Hizer Hayat MUHAMMAD HAYAT 275 0 550 50 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting

148 995193 Kalsoom Kalsoom
Syed Mustafa Kamal 
Badshah

275 0 550 50 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting

149 994079 Usman Khan nadir khan 275 0 550 50 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
150 994731 Hina Khalid Khalid Rahim 274 0 550 49.82 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
151 993385 Abdul Basit sadar zeb 274 0 550 49.82 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
152 994131 Hira Arif Abdul Salam Arif 274 0 550 49.82 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
153 991757 Mustafa Ali Khan Zulfiqar Afzal Khan 272 0 550 49.45 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
154 994951 Muhammad Ilyas Daily Khan 2.03 0 4 49.28 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
155 992069 Muhammad Shahzad muhammad nawaz khan 271 0 550 49.27 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
156 994899 Rabia Attique Attique Ur Rehman 271 0 550 49.27 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
157 995003 Ihsan . REHMAT ULLAH 394 0 800 49.25 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
158 992320 Obaid Alam Farhat Ullah 270 0 550 49.09 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
159 993588 Muhammad Abbas Habib Ullah Khan 2.02 0 4 49.05 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
160 991820 Abdul Rasheed Khan MUHAMMAD ALI 269 0 550 48.91 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
161 991724 Nauman Nauman Niaz Muhammad 269 0 550 48.91 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
162 993104 Asad Khan Shahabuddin 268 0 550 48.73 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
163 993029 Zahir Ud Din Fazi Ud Din 267 0 550 48.55 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
164 994376 Shagufta Mosam Khan Mosam khan 388 0 800 48.5 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
165 994929 Bismillah Bismillah MIR ZAMAN 266 0 550 48.36 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
166 994335 Yahya Ur Rehman Abdur Rehman Shah 265 0 550 48.18 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
167 993659 M Nasir Ulhaq Mir Azam Khan 264 0 550 48 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
168 992555 Yaseen Kamal Mukkaram Khan 263 0 550 47.82 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
169 991061 Haider Ali Khan NAUSHAD ALI KHAN 263 0 550 47.82 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
170 993112 Usman Khan Ilyas Khan 263 0 550 47.82 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
171 992914 Zahab Ullah Ilyas Khan 261 0 550 47.45 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
172 991865 Tauseef Ahmad AHMAD GHAZI KHAN 261 0 550 47.45 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
173 993799 Zahoor Jan JAN MUHAMMAD 257 0 550 46.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
174 994050 Shahid Khan Lal Zada 257 0 550 46.73 4 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
175 992773 Taj Muhammad Khan Izhar Ahmad 256 0 550 46.55 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
176 992543 Ishfaq Ahmad abdul wahid 255 0 550 46.36 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
177 994927 Muhib Ud Din Sharif Ud Din 255 0 550 46.36 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
178 995069 Babar . Dolat Khan 252 0 550 45.82 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
179 991532 Awais Ahmad Riaz Muhammad 252 0 550 45.82 4 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
180 993190 Muhammad Jahangir AJMAL KHAN 251 0 550 45.64 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
181 994907 Hasina Bano Rahim Ali Khan 248 0 550 45.09 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
182 995133 Manzoor Khan mir kazam khan 364 0 550 66.18 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
183 993584 Shaista Noor Noor Muhammad 359 0 550 65.27 2 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
184 991880 Muhammad Saad Jehanzeb 319 20 550 61.64 2 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
185 992726 Rahrla Naz Ali shah 337 0 550 61.27 2 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
186 991547 Abdul Ghani Khan ARSALA KHAN 334 0 550 60.73 4 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
187 995674 Aasif Khan zalif gul 334 0 550 60.73 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
188 994697 Mirza Khan Zahid khan 319 0 550 58 2 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
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189 994128 Irfan Ullah Sher Zaman 300 0 550 54.55 2 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
190 994083 Abdul Jalil ABDUL WAKEEL KHAN 297 0 550 54 4 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
191 993339 Armaghan Ullah HAJI JAN SAID 291 0 550 52.91 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
192 994864 Zahida Afshan Tawous Madad 290 0 550 52.73 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
193 995272 Zahida Nisa Muhammad Javaid 288 0 550 52.36 4 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
194 995062 Moatter Naseem Naseem Mughal 284 0 550 51.64 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting

195 994877 Muhammad Abubakar 
Sadeeq

muhammad bilal khan 271 0 550 49.27 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting

196 995150 Arsalan Shah yaqoob khan 2 0 4 48.6 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
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1 992083 Muhammad Tayyab Musli jan 333 0 550 60.55 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
2 993944 Husna Afridi Khalid Mehmood Afridi 330 0 550 60 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
3 993174 Muhammad Zubair Khan HAJI ATTA ULLAH KHAN 330 0 550 60 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
4 993467 Muhammad Taimoor Shah HAYAT KHAN 330 0 550 60 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
5 993051 Khalil Khan sawab khan 330 0 550 60 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
6 992589 Ubaid Ur Rahman INAYAT KHAN 304 20 550 58.91 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
7 992834 Muhammad Inamullah Jan Niqab Gul 323 0 550 58.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
8 992412 Irfan Ullah Ali Baas Khan 323 0 550 58.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
9 991134 Shabir Shah Anwar shah 322 0 550 58.55 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting

10 992980 Salar Khan Afridi Derya Khan 321 0 550 58.36 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
11 995076 Muhammad Kamran Muhammad Jamil 319 0 550 58 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
12 991474 Taufeeq Altaf ALTAF HUSSAIN 316 0 550 57.45 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
13 991227 Abbas Yaqoob YAQOOB KHAN 310 0 550 56.36 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
14 992061 Rehan Safi AKHTAR GUL 309 0 550 56.18 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
15 990972 Adil Rehman GUL MAR JAN 309 0 550 56.18 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
16 994778 Wahaj Uddin Noor Samand 307 0 550 55.82 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
17 991794 Sajid Sabir Bangash Haji Sabir Khan 305 0 550 55.45 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
18 993321 Muhammad Taimur Khan Munawar Khan 305 0 550 55.45 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
19 991750 Usmar Din Mir Kazim 304 0 550 55.27 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
20 994885 Adil Shah HILAL SAID 303 0 550 55.09 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
21 992355 Abid Kaleem Fazli Rahman 301 0 550 54.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
22 991493 Muhammad Sohail Muhammad Yahya 300 0 550 54.55 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
23 993207 Zeeshan Ahmad Muhammad Yousaf 299 0 550 54.36 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
24 992198 Muhammad Hamza Sallah Uddin 299 0 550 54.36 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
25 992736 Abu Baker Said said jan 295 0 550 53.64 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
26 994901 Sadam Hussain Afsar Khan 293 0 550 53.27 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
27 994942 Muhammad Amir Ghani Sarwar 292 0 550 53.09 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
28 992599 Salman Khan Surat khan 290 0 550 52.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
29 994678 Khizar Hayat Afridi Muhammad Ilyas Afridi 290 0 550 52.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
30 994073 Abid Ur Rahman Khalil ur Rahman 288 0 550 52.36 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
31 992392 Saleem Ullah Aurangzeb Khan 287 0 550 52.18 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
32 991104 Irfan Ullah gul tar jan 417 0 800 52.13 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
33 992453 Maqsood Ahmad Jan Mehboob Ur Rehman 286 0 550 52 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
34 994162 Muhammad Altaf Muhammad janan 285 0 550 51.82 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
35 992896 Syed Wali Sayed syed Gulab Hussain 283 0 550 51.45 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
36 993809 Ahmad Syed khan syed 281 0 550 51.09 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
37 992524 Nadir Nawaz Muhammad Iqbal 281 0 550 51.09 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
38 995182 Abid Ullah Fazal Ghani 280 0 550 50.91 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
39 991920 Muhammad Asim Noor Khan 278 0 550 50.55 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
40 992176 Tariq Khan maqbool alam 277 0 550 50.36 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
41 994079 Usman Khan nadir khan 275 0 550 50 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
42 993393 Hizer Hayat MUHAMMAD HAYAT 275 0 550 50 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
43 994951 Muhammad Ilyas Daily Khan 2.03 0 4 49.28 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
44 995003 Ihsan . REHMAT ULLAH 394 0 800 49.25 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
45 991724 Nauman Nauman Niaz Muhammad 269 0 550 48.91 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
46 993104 Asad Khan Shahabuddin 268 0 550 48.73 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
47 994929 Bismillah Bismillah MIR ZAMAN 266 0 550 48.36 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
48 992555 Yaseen Kamal Mukkaram Khan 263 0 550 47.82 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
49 993112 Usman Khan Ilyas Khan 263 0 550 47.82 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
50 994050 Shahid Khan Lal Zada 257 0 550 46.73 4 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
51 993799 Zahoor Jan JAN MUHAMMAD 257 0 550 46.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
52 992543 Ishfaq Ahmad abdul wahid 255 0 550 46.36 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
53 993190 Muhammad Jahangir AJMAL KHAN 251 0 550 45.64 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
54 995133 Manzoor Khan mir kazam khan 364 0 550 66.18 1 B.A 2 (Old) Waiting
55 994697 Mirza Khan Zahid khan 319 0 550 58 2 B.A 2 (Old) Waiting
56 994128 Irfan Ullah Sher Zaman 300 0 550 54.55 2 B.A 2 (Old) Waiting
57 994877 Muhammad Abubakar Sadeeqmuhammad bilal khan 271 0 550 49.27 1 B.A 2 (Old) Waiting
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1 994781 Muhammad Yousaf SALEH MUHAMMAD 439 0 800 54.88 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
2 995079 Mehboob Khan Maula Dad Sheikh 438 0 800 54.75 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
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1 994539 Naveeda Fida Fida Ahmad Khan 330 0 550 60 2 B.A 1 (New) Selected
2 994767 Needa Tehreem Muhammad Tariq 313 0 550 56.91 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
3 992939 Shahana Shah shah hussain 308 0 550 56 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
4 991390 Karishma Parveen MOmtaz ahmad khan 307 0 550 55.82 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
5 993130 Imrana Rasool ghulam rasool 307 0 550 55.82 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
6 991876 Nazeer Ahmad Sher Zarin 305 0 550 55.45 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
7 992090 Bushra Aziz aziz ur rahman 302 0 550 54.91 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
8 993427 Yasir Ali Muhammad Nawaz Khan 302 0 550 54.91 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
9 992464 Basit Iqbal Iqbal  Ahmad Shah 300 0 550 54.55 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting

10 995629 Shahid Zaman Sher Zaman  Khan 298 0 550 54.18 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
11 994262 Shahzad Urrahman Wali Muhammad 290 0 550 52.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
12 993958 Shafqat Hussain saeed ur rehman 279 0 550 50.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
13 993878 Shahid Amin Ashraf Amin Shah 277 0 550 50.36 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
14 994558 Asif Ahmad Khan GHULAM RASOOL 277 0 550 50.36 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
15 993029 Zahir Ud Din Fazi Ud Din 267 0 550 48.55 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
16 994335 Yahya Ur Rehman Abdur Rehman Shah 265 0 550 48.18 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
17 993659 M Nasir Ulhaq Mir Azam Khan 264 0 550 48 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
18 991865 Tauseef Ahmad AHMAD GHAZI KHAN 261 0 550 47.45 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
19 994927 Muhib Ud Din Sharif Ud Din 255 0 550 46.36 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
20 994907 Hasina Bano Rahim Ali Khan 248 0 550 45.09 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
21 992726 Rahrla Naz Ali shah 337 0 550 61.27 2 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
22 994864 Zahida Afshan Tawous Madad 290 0 550 52.73 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
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1 992343 Shabnam Bibi Akhter Hussain 436 0 800 54.5 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
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1 993031 Muhammad Usman Khan Iftikhar khan 288 0 550 52.36 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
2 993385 Abdul Basit sadar zeb 274 0 550 49.82 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
3 995150 Arsalan Shah yaqoob khan 2 0 4 48.6 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
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